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OEM Reference

MITSUBISHI M818027
MITSUBISHI MR818027
PROTON PW820580
VOLVO 30818027
VOLVO 3081802
VOLVO 308180272

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0986478493
BOSCH 0986478493
BREMBO 09772010
BREMBO 09772010
BOSCH 0986478493
BOSCH 0986478493
ASHUKI by Palidium 09903505
KAMOKA 1032136
AKRON-MALO 1110195
AKRON-MALO 1110195
BSF 11882V

PEX 140671

CAR 142671

FEBI BILSTEIN 14844

FEBI BILSTEIN 14844
MAPCO 15963
MAGNETI MARELLI 1603124
EUROREPAR 1618871680
EUROREPAR 1618871680
sbs 1815204839
MAXGEAR 190734
E.T.F. 198027

NK 204839
Omnicraft 2134540
METELLI 230467
METELLI 230467

ATE 24012401591
ATE 24012401591
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY  24012401591PCSMS
AP 24749
METZGER 24749V
KLAXCAR FRANCE 25223z
LEMFORDER 3192201
LEMFORDER 3192201
KAGER 370735
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JP GROUP
PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
MEYLE
MEYLE
BENDIX
ST-TEMPLIN
SWAG
BENDIX
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
JURID

JURID

STOP

QH Benelux
EUROBRAKE
ASHIKA
ASHIKA
STELLOX
SAKURA
GIRLING
JAPKO
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
METZGER
VILLAR
KAWE
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA
REMSA
REMSA

R BRAKE

1IJS GROUP
CIFAM
TRISCAN
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

Brake ENGINEERING

COMLINE

BLUE PRINT
BRAXIS
GALFER
DENCKERMANN
BORG & BECK
FREMAX

3963101000
50281
50281PRO
50281PRO
5155215019
5155215019
520960
5311029670
55914844
562088B
562088CH
562088CH
562088J
562088J
562088S
57860
5815204839
6005540
6005540
60204839VSX
604504290
6040541
60540
610370000
610370020
6110306
6281700
658510
658510
658510
658510
658510
673820
673820
78RBD28027
802112
800467C
812027128C
8DD355107031
8DD355107031
92100400
92100400
955917
ADCO0352V
ADC44389
AE0180
B1G22401591
B130081
BBD4132
BD8027
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